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Epreuve 325 Filles, 100m Libre 11-12 ans

2024-12-08 - 8:00

Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GR1-11 11: 1:21.11 / GR1-12 12: 1:17.05

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. BOLDYREV, Alice K
2. SMITH, Gillian

3. LEBLANC, Mathilde
4, PAVLOVIC, Valencia
5. BEST, Emma

6. MCIVER, Emerson

7. MILLER, Victoria

8. MELDAZY, Anika

9. HAZELTON, Lauren
10. LIV, Yiling

11. ENYINNA, Nicole |

12. LAMONTAGNE, Emma
13. CROFT, Amelia

14. SULEIMAN, Naila

15. PERRY, Ella

16. JACKSON, Anna

17. FAMME, Mia

18. CHEN, Helena

19. BRENNAN, Savannah
20. GARNIER, Aby

21. JANEIRO, Ava

22. ZABALA FRANCO, Maria Sofia

23. EZZINA, Camélia

24. ROBINSON, Lola

25. COTE, Lili

26. BEAUDOIN, Olivia

27. KORNIYCHUK, Ivanka
28. SINGLETON, Stella
29. ESPOSITO, Sophie
30. PENNEY, Josie

31. D'AMORE, Emilia

32. DESJARDINS, Emily
33. BOURNE, Cassandra
34. ROBINSON, Jasmine
35. COLOCCIA, Ella

36. EDWARDS, Charlotte
37. ARCIERO, Olivia

38. CHUNG, Emma

39. NAJY, Maha

40. LANGSCHMIDT, Lily Olivia
41. VIRGINI, Ella

42. MITSUI, Koharu E

43. CARON, Coralyne

44, HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, S.
45. RAMSAY, Hanna

46. NYKANOROV, Emma
47. BOHM, Ruby

48. RODGERS, Pema
49. PASIC, Anastasia

Age

11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

ESWIM
SJL
ELITE
ESWIM
ESWIM
PCSC
MSSAC
ESWIM
ESWIM
ESWIM
OAK
PCSC
LSC
ESWIM
PCSC
ESWIM
MSSAC
PCSC
PCSC
CDNDG
ESWIM
ESWIM
CASE
ESWIM
ELITE
CASE
ESWIM
MSSAC
BBF
CBSB
CDNDG
BBF
CDNDG
PCSC
DSC
OTTSC
MSSAC
DDO
CAMO
LSC
BBF
ESWIM
PCSC
PCSC
CAMO
PCSC
MSSAC
DSC
ESWIM

Temps

1:01.57
1:02.05
1:05.94
1:06.16
1:06.47
1:07.00
1:07.57
1:07.85
1:07.97
1:08.34
1:08.39
1:08.46
1:08.62
1:09.16
1:09.30
1:09.42
1:09.53
1:09.54
1:09.64
1:09.95
1:10.14
1:10.44
1:10.59
1:10.60
1:10.70
1:10.76
1:10.90
1:10.99
1:11.07
1:11.14
1:11.34
1:11.45
1:11.60
1:11.90
1:12.03
1:12.11
1:12.19
1:12.61
1:12.66
1:13.06
1:13.10
1:13.35
1:13.45
1:13.61
1:13.63
1:14.21
1:14.46
1:14.70
1:14.89

Pts

543
531
442
438
432
421
411
406
404
397
396
395
392
383
381
379
377
377
375
370
367
363
360
360
359
358
356
354
353
352
349
347
345
341
339
338
337
331
330
325
324
321
320
318
317
310
307
304
302

50m 100m

Q 29.59 1:01.57
Q 29.76 1:02.05
Q 31.10 1:05.94
Q 32.44 1:06.16
Q 31.84 1.06.47
Q 31.50 1:07.00
Q 32.60 1:07.57
Q 31.91 1:07.85
Q 32.78 1:07.97
Q 32.78 1:08.34
R 33.40 1:08.39
R 33.11 1:08.46
32.92 1:08.62

31.87 1:09.16

33.38 1:09.30

33.61 1:09.42

32.38 1:09.53

33.24 1:09.54

34.20 1:09.64

34.68 1:09.95

34.13 1:10.14

34.54 1:10.44

33.98 1:10.59

34.24 1:10.60

33.64 1:10.70

34.19 1:10.76

34.38 1:10.90

34.04 1:10.99

34.24 1:11.07

34.92 1:11.14

35.63 1:11.34

33.81 1:11.45

33.92 1:11.60

33.70 1:11.90

34.74 1:12.03

35.23 1:12.11

35.06 1:12.19

3451 1:12.61

34.38 1:12.66

34.83 1:13.06

34.86 1:13.10

35.28 1:13.35

34.76 1:13.45

34.91 1:13.61

34.72 1:13.63

35.51 1:14.21

35.69 1:14.46

36.51 1:14.70

35.45 1:14.89
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Epreuve 325, Filles, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 11 - 12 ans
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
50. JULES, Angelina 11 MSSAC 1:14.99 300 35.52 1:14.99
51. WANG, Kristin 12 ESWIM 1:15.18 298 36.56 1:15.18
52. ONORATI, Isabella 12 DDO 1:15.20 298 35.69 1:15.20
53. LEO, Ava 11 DSC 1:15.58 293 36.69 1:15.58
54. KRASNY, Olivia 12 DDO 1:15.64 293 35.60 1:15.64
LAROCHE, Kayla 11 PCSC 1:.15.64 293 36.41 1:15.64
56. DION, Callie 11 DDO 1:15.73 292 36.18 1:15.73
57. RAHMAN, Rianna 11 MSSAC 1:15.82 291 35.84 1:15.82
58. DROUAL, Louna 12 PCSC 1:15.96 289 36.78 1:15.96
59. ACKLE, Anabel 11 BBF 1:16.13 287 1:16.13
60. SILES, Elena 11 DDO 1:16.18 287 36.33 1:16.18
61. NAKAD, Jade 12 CNSL 1:.16.36 284 1:16.36
62. SEHIL, Zeyneb 11 DDO 1:.16.44 284 36.71 1:16.44
63. VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia 12 PCSC 1:.17.08 277 * 37.01 1:17.08
64. BORGES, Audrey 12 LSC 1:17.16 276 * 36.25 1:17.16
65. LONGTIN, Gabrielle 11 CSL 1:17.40 273 1:17.40
66. TUCK, Samantha 11 ESWIM 1:17.77 269 36.86 1:17.77
67. FAUCHER, Clara 11 BBF 1:18.29 264 1:18.29
68. MADZIMA, Rumbidzai 11 ESWIM 1:18.49 262 38.06 1:18.49
69. MONFET, Audrey 11 DSC 1:18.69 260 1:18.69
70. SALISNY, Caroline R 11 ESWIM 1:18.94 257 1:18.94
71. DALY, Gabrielle 11 DSC 1:19.32 254 1:19.32
72. MCLEAN, Chloe 11 PCSC 1:20.11 246 38.26 1:20.11
73. HAMMOND, Olivia 11 LSC 1:20.54 242 39.05 1:20.54
74. HRYTZAY, JiaJ 11 MSSAC 1:21.57 233 * 39.75 1:21.57
75. GALLO, Aria 11 DDO 1:21.58 233 * 39.13 1:21.58
76. LINDEMBERG, Nicole 12 MSSAC 1:22.48 226 * 1:22.48
77. FORREST, Gabby 11 PCSC 1:.27.04 192 * 1:27.04
forf.nd. HOULE, Joelle 12 CSL
forf.nd. GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana 11 DDO
forf.nd. SEHIL, Fatma 12 DDO
forf.nd. GRANT, Kaitlyn 11 DSC
forf.nd. BOILY, Gabriella 11 PCSC
Epreuve 325 Filles, 100m Libre 13-14 ans
2024-12-08 - 8:00 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
GRA-13 13: 1:04.69 / GRA-14 14: 1:03.40
Points: AQUA 2024
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. TRAN, Bao Chau Clara 13 OAK 1:00.44 574 Q 29.59 1:00.44
2. CHEN, Michelle 14 DDO 1:00.46 574 Q 28.82 1:00.46
3. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, C. 13 PCSC 1:00.67 568 Q 29.06 1:00.67
4. FERGUSON, Taylor 13 PCSC 1:00.89 562 Q 29.34 1:00.89
5. SYMONDS, Kallie 14 SJL 1:01.03 558 Q 29.67 1:01.03
6. POMERLEAU, Mikaelle 14 PCSC 1:01.17 554 Q 29.33 1.01.17
7. ST-LAURENT, Charlie 14 ELITE 1:01.23 552 Q 29.71 1:01.23
8. NOVAK, Laura 14 LSC 1:01.33 550 Q 29.29 1:01.33
9. DONG, Cindy 14 DDO 1:01.34 549 Q 29.18 1:01.34
10. VAN SICKLE, Theresa 14 PCSC 1:01.47 546 Q 29.72 1.01.47
11. PEART, Kaya 14 CDNDG 1:.01.76 538 R 29.58 1.01.76
12. LEBLANC, Harlow 14 SJL 1:0250 519 R 30.05 1:02.50
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Epreuve 325, Filles, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 13 - 14 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
13. DESJARDINS, Katelyn 14 PCSC 1:.02.65 515 29.95 1:02.65
14. LADHA, Madeline 14 1:03.44 496 * 30.59 1.03.44
15. WULTSCH-FULLER, Sonja 14 CSL 1:.03.77 489 * 30.57 1.03.77
16. XIAEri S 13 OAK 1:04.15 480 30.73 1.04.15
17. BILLETTE, Béatrice 13 ELITE 1:04.20 479 30.12 1:04.20
18. SALAMA, Dalia 13 MSSAC 1:04.53 472 30.83 1.04.53
19. MERCURI, Casey 13 ESWIM 1:.05.84 444 * 31.75 1:.05.84
20. WILSON, Jaeden M 13 OAK 1:.06.86 424 * 32.87 1:06.86
21. LAPOINTE, Catherine 14 PCSC 1:06.92 423 * 32.33 1:06.92

Epreuve 325 Filles, 100m Libre 15-16 ans

2024-12-08 - 8:00 Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GRA-15 15: 1:02.13 / GRA-16 16: 1:00.89

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LEFSRUD, Reilly 15 PCSC 57.91 653 Q 28.05 57.91
2. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 16 PCSC 58.00 650 Q 27.87 58.00
3. BOILY, Claudia 15 PCSC 59.57 600 Q 28.85 59.57
4. SABRY, Dahlia 15 ESWIM 1:00.40 575 Q 29.44  1:00.40
5. RUDZKI, Chloe M 15 KBM 1:00.59 570 Q 28.87 1:00.59
6. WIELOWIEYSKI, Olivia 15 MSSAC 1:0091 561 Q 29.14 1:00.91
7. PAVELIC, Margaux 15 OAK 1:.01.37 548 Q 29.19 1.01.37
8. VELIKOVA, Adelina 16 SAMAK 1:01.47 546 Q* 29.86 1.01.47
9. PIEROG, Madeleine 15 LSC 1:01.70 540 Q 29.88 1:01.70
10. STROPLE, Brielle 16 OAK 1:01.79 537 Q* 29.58 1:01.79
11. DAGSAAN, Jadyn 15 PCSC 1:02.07 530 R 30.00 1:02.07
12. CAMPBELL, Alexandra 15 1:02.14 528 R* 30.12 1:02.14
13. GORDON, Erika 16 PCSC 1:.02.32 524 * 29.91 1:.02.32
14. NGUYEN, Jillian 15 MSSAC 1:.02.85 511 * 30.72 1:02.85
15. JALSEVAC, Kateri 15 LSC 1:03.01 507 * 30.46 1.03.01

TAHIR, Hailey 15 OAK 1:03.01 507 * 30.31 1:03.01
17. JOUBERT, Eva 15 ESWIM 1:03.05 506 * 29.86 1:03.05
18. NGUYEN, Ariel J 16 OAK 1:03.93 485 * 30.60 1:03.93
19. RASHOTTE-GARCIA, Paige 16 PCSC 1:06.67 428 * 31.49  1:06.67

Epreuve 325 Dames, 100m Libre 17 ans et plus

2024-12-08 - 8:00 Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GRA-17 : 59.67

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. MCGRATH, Rebecca 18 PCSC 57.66 661 Q 27.57 57.66
2. BLANCHARD, Kamila 17 PCSC 58.74 626 Q 28.54 58.74
3. BESNER, Kaitlyn 19 PCSC 58.89 621 Q 28.35 58.89
4. LORTIE, Maryanne 20 SAMAK 59.04 616 Q 28.13 59.04
5. FORTIER, Aria Jade 20 BBF 59.15 613 Q 28.78 59.15
6. DI MARIA, Mélanie 22 CNSL 59.51 602 Q 28.95 59.51
7. GORDON, Lindsay 18 PCSC 59.98 588 Q* 28.86 59.98
8. PONTON, Emma 18 PCSC 1:00.14 583 Q* 29.08 1:00.14
9. SHEMILT, Sydney 21 MCGILL 1:00.28 579 Q* 29.21 1:00.28
10. MARQUIS, Jade 20 SAMAK 1:01.53 544 Q* 29.87 1:01.53
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Epreuve 325, Dames, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 17 ans et plus

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
forf.nd. BLUMEL, Ruby 17 PCSC
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